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2020 public holidays

Our offices will be closed for the following public holidays in 2020:
· Wednesday 1 January
· 
· Friday 10 April
· 
· Monday 13 April
· 
· Thursday 23 April
· 
· Friday 1 May
· 
· Friday 8 May
· 
· Monday 25 May
· 
· Tuesday 26 May
· 
· Thursday 30 July
· 
· Friday 31 July
· 
· Monday 3 August
· 
· Thursday 29 October
· 
· Friday 25 December
· 
· Monday 26 December

